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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sari Franklin458
Capital

9.075 9.500 9.1759.600 37.350
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

Mariana Viniegra-Rendon476
Capital

8.825 9.275 9.3759.425 36.900
2 2 3 4 2 

2 

Madeline Dorr497
Top Flight

8.650 9.075 9.2509.400 36.375
5 6T 4 5 3 

3 

Ella Lozano468
Capital

8.250 9.150 9.4009.500 36.300
13T 5 2 2T 4 

4 

Seren Gomez472
United

8.800 9.200 8.8009.150 35.950
3 3T 8 13 5 

5 

Mary McClure499
Top Flight

8.725 9.075 9.1508.600 35.550
4 6T 21T 7 6 

6 

Jazz Sullinger481
World Of Gymnastics

7.900 8.500 9.4009.075 34.875
18T 11 9 2T 7 

7 

Adayla Smith464
World Of Gymnastics

8.550 7.500 9.5509.250 34.850
6 24 7 1 8 

8 

Lizzy Altenbaugh469
Capital

7.900 8.800 8.6009.350 34.650
18T 10 5 18 9 

9 

Charlotte Escamilla479
United

8.350 8.450 8.7258.600 34.125
9T 13 21T 16 10 

10 

Mia Campos473
United

8.350 8.000 8.3509.300 34.000
9T 16 6 24 11 

11 

Hayley Wiggins450
Capital

8.425 8.400 8.8508.275 33.950
8 14 27 11 12 

12 

Bella Gwin470
OHG

8.250 9.200 8.5507.800 33.800
13T 3T 30 19T 13 

13 

Adalynn Pool496
Top Flight

7.500 9.075 8.2508.900 33.725
23 6T 13T 27 14 

14 

Harper Daniels495
Top Flight

8.350 7.800 8.5008.900 33.550
9T 17T 13T 21 15 

15 

Thalia Thiradeth456
World Of Gymnastics

7.450 8.475 9.1008.425 33.450
24 12 25 8 16 

16 

Briar Martin463
World Of Gymnastics

8.350 7.300 8.7509.025 33.425
9T 25 11 14T 17 

17 

Taylor Jorgensen455
United

7.700 7.800 8.8258.875 33.200
20T 17T 15T 12 18 

18 

Dani Jaimes461
World Of Gymnastics

7.600 7.800 8.7008.875 32.975
22 17T 15T 17 19T

19T

Amberlyn Lodge459
United

8.450 7.750 8.3258.450 32.975
7 21 24 25T 19T

19T

Emmaline Frace467
Capital

7.700 8.050 8.2008.725 32.675
20T 15 18 28 21 

21 

Hailey Cairns460
United

8.000 7.000 8.9008.150 32.050
17 27 28T 10 22 

22 

Jackie Sparkman465
World Of Gymnastics

8.050 6.550 8.4008.775 31.775
16 28 17 23 23 

23 

Morgan McGuire475
Capital

7.250 7.050 8.3259.050 31.675
26* 26 10 25T 24T

24T

ProScore v5.6.3 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O lympic Hills Gym



Hillenburg Compulsory Invite
Meet Results
Dec 1-2, 2018

Page: 2
Printed: 12/5/2018 1:34:21 PM

Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Gomez478
United

7.250 7.800 8.0508.575 31.675
26* 17T 23 29 24T

24T

Paisley Hagy498
Top Flight

7.400 7.700 8.4258.150 31.675
25 22 28T 22 24T

24T

Lily Clower462
World Of Gymnastics

7.200 6.200 8.5508.650 30.600
28 29 19 19T 27 

27 

Kylie Benton474
Capital

__.___ 8.875 8.9508.625 26.450
29T 9 20 9 28 

28 

Gabriella Espinosa480
World Of Gymnastics

8.250 0.000 8.7508.300 25.300
13T 30 26 14T 29 

29 

Aly McDermott471
United

__.___ 7.600 0.0009.000 16.600
29T 23 12 30 30 

30 
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